• Research client base to find new customers across potential markets and initiate business collaborations. 

• Work closely with the Operations team to ensure effective delivery to the client. 

• Provide customer support to leads and clients over chat and call. 

2. Remuneration 

Your total annual CTC will be INR 3,45,600 (in words: Three Lakh Forty-Five Thousand Six Hundred Only). 
Salaries will be paid before the 8th day of the subsequent month. 

3. Leaves 

You will receive 24 working days of annual leave and 10 days of public leaves per year. Leaves are to be taken 
at such time or times as are mutually convenient to you and the PaperTrue.